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Listening/ Compliance Tracker of  

PDI-Toddlers Skills 
 

Session 
# 

Baseline 

PLP 
Baseline 

CU 
       

Date          

PDI-T Home Therapy Listening Practice 
7 X X        

6 X X        

5 X X        

4 X X        

3 X X        

2 X X        

1 X X        

0 X X        

Effective Direct Commands 
100%          

90%          

80%          

70%          

75%          

60%          

50%          

40%          

30%          

20%          

10%          

0%          

Consistent Follow Through 
100%          

90%          

80%          

75%          

70%          

60%          

50%          

40%          

30%          

20%          

10%          

0%          

Child Compliance Behavior* 
100%          

90%          

80%          

75%          

70%          

60%          

50%          

40%          

30%          

20%          

10%          

0%          

*Compliance Behavior is calculated by task completion during the  
PDI-T sequence of “Tell”, “Show” or “Try Again.” 

 
 


